
zakres

Odniesienie

Wymiary 3000mm
130mm	
55mm
60mm
2mm

Skład

Waga

Profile

E12

Długość :  
Niższa szerokość : 
Górna szerokość : 
Wysokość :  
Grubość :  

Stal z powłoką SENDZIMIR

3,45 kg/ml 

Informacje techniczne

Arkusz danych - E12 
PROFILE V-3000®

zarejestrowany wzór

Strona PRODUKTU na Weasyfix.pl




